  SPECIFICATIONS
Metal Halide Lamped Ballast Kit
Ballast, Ballast Bracket(s),
Capacitor, Starter (when required),
Wire Nuts, Hardware, Lamp and
Porcelain Socket.
  CONSTRUCTION
  ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Part Code: BKMHF175LMG
BKMHF
SERIES OPTION LAMP TYPE
BKMHF [50]: 50W MH B. KIT
[70]: 70W MH B. KIT
[100]: 100W MH B. KIT
[150]: 150W MH B. KIT
[175]: 175W MH B. KIT
[250]: 250W MH B. KIT
[400]: 400W MH B. KIT
[1000]: 1000W MH B. KIT
[LMD]: ED17
[LMG]: ED28
[LMG]: ET18 (250W/400W)
[LMG]: BT56 (1000W)
[BT7]: BT37
[LMG/O]: OPEN RATED
APPLICATION AND PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATION INFORMATION IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION
660 NW PEACOCK BLVD.   |   PORT ST. LUCIE, FL 34986   |   TEL: 772.879.0178   |   TAMLITEUSA.COM     [ Page: 1 ]
MODEL : TYPE
PROJECT :
PREPARED BY : DATE :
YEAR
LIMITED1
WARRANTY
Product Code: Description / Voltage / LAMP
BKMHF175LMG: 175W MH BALLAST KIT / QUINT TAP / ED28
BKMHF175LMD: 175W MH BALLAST KIT / QUINT TAP / ED17
BKMHF250LMG: 250W MH BALLAST KIT / QUINT TAP / ED28
BKMHF400LMG: 400W MH BALLAST KIT / QUINT TAP / ED28
BKMHF1000LMG: 1000W MH BALLAST KIT / QUINT TAP / BT56
BKMHF1000BT7: 1000W MH BALLAST KIT / QUINT TAP / BT37
BKMHF SERIES